IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates'
clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are
ready for Delivery.
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2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C)/784/2020

WP (C) /829/2020

WP (C)/22/2020

WP (C) /24464/20
19

WP (C) /739/2020

WP (C)/743/2020

WP (C)/742/2020

RVWPET/408/201
9

WP (C)/741/2020

WP (C) /474/2014

WP (C) /475/2014

WP (C)/476/2014

No-
32)

(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea

No-
32)



B. K. LENKA

K.C.PANDA

N. MAHARANA

S.S. BISWAL

NANDA KISHORE
ROUT

B.R. SETH

A. PATTANAIK

M/S .RAMAKRISHN
A BISOI

M/S .RAMAKRISHN
A BISOI

A. PATTANAIK

K. PATRA

B.N. SARANGI

BALARAM SINGH

4793/2020

4795/2020

4800/2020

4803/2020

4808/2020

4809/2020

4811/2020

4812/2020

4813/2020

4814/2020

4828/2020

4834/2020

4841/2020

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

l6.

16.

16.

l6.

l6.

16.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /477/2014

ABLAPL/3011/20
19

CRLMC/2757/201
9

CRLMC/2782/201
9

WP (C)/108/2020

CRLMC/2526/201
9

CRLMC/3250/201
9

WP (C) /507/2020

WP (C) /530/2020

CRLMC/3251/201
9

BLAPL/10693/20
19

BLAPL/10502/20
19

CRLMC/3395/201
9

(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)

(Sea

No-



D. R. BEHERA

M.K. PATI

RABINDRA NATH
DASH

S. NAYAK

G. SUNDARA

A. KALASH

P.K. PATRA

D.N. KUNAR

A. R. SETHY

M. R. ROUTRAY

D. SAMAL

RATIKANT BARIK

RAHUL SETHI

4851/2020

4855/2020

4856/2020

4858/2020

4861/2020

4865/2020

4872/2020

4875/2020

4883/2020

4887/2020

4888/2020

4892/2020

4894/2020

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

l6.

16.

l6.

16.

16

16.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

.01.

01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

CRLMC/3295/201
9

CRLREV/27/2020

CRLMC/4045/201
6

CRLMC/4045/201
6

CRLMC/2238/201
7

BLAPL/10716/20
19

CRLREV/559/201
9

CRLREV/850/201
9

WP (C) /29582/20
19

WP (C) /29256/20
19

WP (C) /29256/20
19

WP (C) /29590/20
19

WP (C) /29647/20
19

32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)

(Sea



20

NANDA
ROUT

NANDA
ROUT

NANDA
ROUT

NANDA
ROUT

NANDA
ROUT

NANDA
ROUT

KISHORE

. DAS

KISHORE

KISHORE

KISHORE

KISHORE

KISHORE

SAHU

. ROUTRAY

. MAHALICK

. ROUTRAY

. ROUTRAY

. MAHALICK

4896/2020

4898/2020

4901/2020

4903/2020

4905/2020

4906/2020

4908/2020

4916/2020

4918/2020

4919/2020

4921/2020

4922/2020

4925/2020

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

le6.

le6.

16.

l6.

16.

16.

l6.

16.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

.2020

WP (C) /14545/20
07

WP (C) /14545/20
07

WP (C) /107/2020

WP (C) /106/2020

WP (C) /105/2020

WP (C) /110/2020

WP (C) /109/2020

WP (C) /844/2020

WP (C) /827/2020

WP (C) /848/2020

WP (C) /894/2020

WP (C) /826/2020

WP (C) /845/2020

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
32)

(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
32)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)

(Sea



. ROUTRAY

SAHOO

PATRI

. MOHANTY

. MOHANTY

. MOHANTY

MOHANTY

JENA

SUVENDU BARIK

SUVENDU BARIK

SESHADEV
NUDULI

S.DAS

4926/2020

4928/2020

4929/2020

4933/2020

4935/2020

4937/2020

4938/2020

5009/2020

5010/2020

5011/2020

5017/2020

5019/2020

16.

le6.

le6.

16.

le6.

16.

l6.

17

17

17

17

17

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /893/2020

WP (C) /1000/202
0

WP (C) /1101/202
0

WP (C) /28234/20
19

WP (C) /28224/20
19

WP (C) /28217/20
19

WP (C) /28231/20
19

CMP/569/2015

CRLMP/24/2020

CRLMP/23/2020

WP (C)/167/2020

WP (C)/1650/202
0

Q

WRIT
BRANCH-
10

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
41)

(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
41)
(Sea
No-
56)
(Sea
No-
56)
(Sea
No-
56)
(Sea
No-
56)
(Sea

No-
42)
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S.BISWAL

M.BARAL

D. D. MOHANTY

P. R. SWAIN

R.C. ROUT

SAHADEV MUDULI

GANESWAR
JAYASINGH

A K PRADHAN

A.B.MALLICK

R. R. NAYAK

B.SINGH

S. S.
PATTNAYAK

NANDA KISHORE

5021/2020

5024/2020

5026/2020

5032/2020

5035/2020

5036/2020

5040/2020

5044/2020

5046/2020

5051/2020

5063/2020

5068/2020

5070/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020 9

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /1523/202 c

0

WP (C) /1442/202
0

WP (C) /27840/20
19

WP (C)/89/2020

WP (C) /1246/201

WP (C)/166/2020

WP (C) /788/2020

WP (C) /26388/20
19

WP (C) /29534/20
19

CRLMP/15/2020

WP (C) /28998/20
19

CRLMP/21/2020

CRLMP/18/2020

Q

Q

Q

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

WRIT
BRANCH
(DIVISI
ON
BENCH)

(Sea

No-
48)

(Sea

No-
48)

(Sea

=

No-
11e6)

(Sea

No-
116)

(Sea

o+

No-
108)

(Sea

No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
108)

(Sea



ROUT

R.K.PANDA

P. L. MISHRA

S.DASH

P.L.MISHRA

BALARAM SINGH

P. K. MOHANTY

H.K.PATRA

NIRANJAN SAHOO

B.SINGH

SARAT DASH

CHHABI RANA

D.BISWAL

5071/2020

5073/2020

5075/2020

5077/2020

5081/2020

5083/2020

5085/2020

5086/2020

5088/2020

5093/2020

5094/2020

5095/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020 9

2020

2020

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /28459/20
19

WP (C) /416/2020

WP (C) /28753/20
19

WP (C) /205/2020

TRP(C) /449/201

TRP(C) /10/2020

WP (C) /23832/20
19

BLAPL/10175/20
19

WP (C) /29594/20
19

BLAPL/5229/201
9

WP (C) /1247/202
0

WP (C) /1312/202
0

WRIT
BRANCH-

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
108)

(Sea
No-
108)
(Sea
No-
46)
(Sea
No-
46)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea

No-
45)



D.BISWAL

CHHABI RANA

D.BISWAL

D.BISWAL

D.BISWAL

CHHABI RANA

D.BISWAL

N. C. ROUT

D.BISWAL

BRUNDABAN
NAYAK

S.C. BISWAL

M/S.KAILASH
CHANDRA SAHOO

D.BISWAL

5098/2020

5099/2020

5101/2020

5103/2020

5106/2020

5108/2020

5110/2020

5111/2020

5114/2020

5115/2020

5118/2020

5119/2020

5120/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020 0

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /1313/202
0

WP (C) /1253/202
0

WP (C) /1315/202

WP (C) /1316/202
0

WP (C) /1318/202
0

WP (C) /1254/202
0

WP (C) /1320/202
0

ABLAPL/9671/20
18

WP (C) /1321/202
0

CRLMP/676/2019

WP (C) /22072/20
19

CRLMP/643/2019

WP (C) /1323/202
0

GENER
AL

(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
45)

(Sea

No-



CHHABI RANA

N.

D.

SINGH

BISWAL

BRUNDABAN
NAYAK

0

M.

. N. BISWAL

K SWAIN

K.MISHRA

R. SAHOO

DASH

R. SAHOO

. N. BEHERA

R. SAHOO

MISHRA

5124/2020

5125/2020

5126/2020

5127/2020

5131/2020

5132/2020

5133/2020

5135/2020

5138/2020

5139/2020

5141/2020

5144/2020

5145/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020 0

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /241/2020

CRLMP/400/2019

WP (C) /1325/202

CONTC/89/2020

CRLMP/20/2020

WP (C) /13659/20
08

WP (C) /26584/20
19

WP (C) /297/2020

WP (C) /29156/20
19

WP (C) /1262/202
0

WP (C) /2/2007

WP (C) /1261/202
0

WP (C) /29347/20
19

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

WRIT
BRANCH-

45)
(Sea
No-
45)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)

(Sea
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M.R. SAHOO

M.R. SAHOO

CHHABI RANA

C. SAMAL

R.C. ROUT

R.C. ROUT

N MOHARANA

R.C. ROUT

R.C. ROUT

5149/2020

5153/2020

5154/2020

5158/2020

5159/2020

5164/2020

5166/2020

5169/2020

5173/2020

5174/2020

5175/2020

5179/2020

5180/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01

.01.

.01.

.01

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020 0

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /1260/202
0

WP (C) /1259/202
0

WP (C) /1251/202
0

WP (C) /1234/202

WP (C) /995/2020

WP (C) /991/2020

WP (C) /24913/20
19

WP (C) /24736/20
19

WP (C) /24922/20
19

WP (C) /25422/20
19

WP (C) /990/2020

WP (C) /24923/20
19

WP (C) /992/2020

GENER
AL

GENER
AL

C.0.

GENER
AL

C.0.

No-
43)

(Sea

No-
43)

(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)

(Sea



NANDA KISHORE
ROUT

T. SWAIN

R.C. ROUT

R.M.NAYAK

G.C.JENA

M/S.S.K.DASH

B.K. DAS

P. K. BARIK

B.C.PRADHAN

B. SINGH

B BEHERA

G.N.SETHI

5181/2020

5182/2020

5184/2020

5187/2020

5188/2020

5189/2020

5190/2020

5191/2020

5193/2020

5195/2020

5196/2020

5199/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /23311/20
19

WP (C) /910/2020

WP (C) /994/2020

WP (C) /397/2020

WP (C) /755/2020

WP (C) /23700/20
19

WP (C) /22419/20
19

WP (C) /23157/20
19

WP (C) /1005/202
0

WP (C) /8329/201
6

WP (C) /28952/20
19

WP (C) /1051/202
0

WRIT
BRANCH-

No-
43)

(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
43)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea

No-
1)



G.N.SETHI

M/S .BIBHUDHANA
NDA MUDULI

A.SAHOO

M BARAL

M/S . SATRUGHNA
DASH (A)

P. K. JENA

A BARAL

S.K. BARIK

PRASANT KUMAR
JENA

R. M. NAYAK

G.C.JENA

P K DAS

D.K. JENA

5203/2020

5204/2020

5207/2020

5209/2020

5210/2020

5213/2020

5214/2020

5220/2020

5221/2020

5223/2020

5225/2020

5228/2020

5230/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /1052/202
0

WP (C) /153/2020

WP (C) /29068/20
19

WP (C) /28920/20
19

WP (C) /29106/20
19

WP (C) /28901/20
19

WP (C) /28920/20
19

ABLAPL/19257/2
019

WP (C) /27870/20
19

WP (C) /27393/20
19

CONTC/2730/201
9

WP (C) /25640/20
19

ABLAPL/19268/2
019

(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea

No-



SAROJ RANJAN
SUBUDHI

S.K. BARIK

CHHABI RANA

S.K. BARIK

N K ROUT

B K DALAI

B K DAS

T. SWAIN

M.M. PANDA

D.NAYAK

P K PATNI

H.K.PATRA

P K MOHANTY

5235/2020

5238/2020

5239/2020

5241/2020

5242/2020

5244/2020

5247/2020

5251/2020

5253/2020

5262/2020

5263/2020

5269/2020

5271/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

2020 0

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

ABLAPL/19114/2
019

ABLAPL/19060/2
019

WP (C) /1245/202

ABLAPL/19061/2
019

WP (C) /27674/20
19

WP (C) /27631/20
19

WP (C) /26984/20
19

WP (C) /949/2020

WP (C) /775/2020

ABLAPL/19188/2
019

WP (C) /1275/202
0

ABLAPL/19233/2
019

WP (C) /24345/20
19

1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)
(Sea
No-
1)

(Sea



32

P K MOHANTY

C.R. NAYAK

ARUN KUMAR
JATI

AMLAN SHAKTI
PAUL

S.SAMAL

H.K.DASH

B N SARANGI

P C DAS

H.K.BHOL

P K PATNI

P K PATNI

R. MALLICK

R.R.NAYAK

5274/2020

5277/2020

5278/2020

5279/2020

5280/2020

5283/2020

5285/2020

5288/2020

5293/2020

5295/2020

5297/2020

5298/2020

5300/2020

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

.01.

.01.

.01

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

.01.

2020

2020

.2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

WP (C) /24344/20
19

ABLAPL/19165/2
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H.K.BHOL

B. SINGH

J P KAR

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

B .MOHAPATRA

R.R.NAYAK

R.R. NAYAK

H.K.DASH

PARTHA SARATHI
DAS

T.K. SWAIN

H.K. DASH

BALARAM SINGH

5303/2020
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M.R.SAHOO
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H.K.DASH

B. SINGH
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T.R.DAS

N K SATAPATHY

H.K. PATRA

R. SETHI
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A.K.MISHRA

P.S. DAS
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BALARAM SINGH

P.S. DAS

A.K. MOHANTY

K.MONDAL

B.P. TANGA

R. K. DEHURI

A. K. MISHRA

D. K. BEHERA
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L D SAHU
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P K JENA

NAYAK

K MISHRA

K MISHRA

K MALLICK

K BEHERA

PRADHAN
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GANESH SAHOO

GANESH SAHOO
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